Bruksringkval 16-17

Plac Poéng
1 582
58,2

3 568
4 54,1
54,1

6 50,0
7 495
8 48,6
9 464
10 45,0
11 44,1
12 35,0

Hedemora BS

Namn

Lambert Johannesson - Love Haggkvist
Peter Wester - Jan Holm

Sten Unnerud - Bengt Sodergren

Bjorn Holm - Dag Josefsson

Evy Westlund - Birgitta Spjut

Jorgen Claesson - Erik Franzén

Carl-Johan Carlsson Melin - Christina Melin
Ase Salwin - Géran Soderqvist

Anders Ivarsson - Kerstin Moller

Joakim Nilsson - Lars-Erik Eriksson

Krister Apple - Bibbi Bergkvist
Gun Drugge - Andreas Uggla

MID

48 46
54 45
80894 49886
89793 51
31647 37246

28214 76
28436 29977
25675 94192
24882 94198
37245 18004

25676 32718
19195 19640

10-06

58,2
58,2
56,8
54,1
54,1

50,0
49,5
48,6
46,4
45,0

44,1
35,0

Poangserie



